

1.1 ..... moves to amend the ..... amendment (H2754A16) to H.F. No. 2754, the  
1.2 first engrossment, as follows:

1.3 Page 1, line 19, delete "117,565,000" and insert "117,355,000" and delete "32,790,000"  
1.4 and insert "33,060,000"

1.5 Page 1, line 22, delete "116,489,000" and insert "116,279,000"

1.6 Page 18, line 25, delete "\$5,000,000" and insert "\$2,500,000" and delete "\$5,000,000"  
1.7 and insert "\$2,500,000"